# 10000QQ. UCC FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. 526 East Park Avenue Tallahassee, FL 32301

(850) 681-6528

## FOR PICKUP B養 UCC SERVICES &

OFFICE USE ONLY (Document	; ŧ#)	
<u>793a</u> a1	: -	
	- تر	£,

-6 00

		200003238222 -05/03/0001033023 ****140,00 ****140.
CORPORATION NAME	o Family Limite	
Walk In Mail Out Will Wait Photocopy	Pick Up Time	Certified Copys LLANGES CERTIFICATE OF STATE STATE CERTIFICATE OF STATE STATE CERTIFICATIONS ARTICLES ON A ALL CHARTER DOCS
Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other	AMENDMENTS  Amendment  Resignation of R.A. Officer/Director  Change of Registered Agent  Dissolution/Withdrawal  Merger	Certificate of FICTITIOUS NAME  FICTITIOUS NAME SEARCH
Annual Report Fictitious Name Name Reservation	REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION Foreign Limited Partnership Reinstatement Trademark Other	CORP SEARCH STATES
Ordered By:		$\rightarrow$

### CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FORMOSO FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP a Florida Limited Partnership

The undersigned General Partner, desiring to form a limited partnership pursuant to the Florida Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act hereby states:

- A. The name of the Limited Partnership is: Formoso Family Limited Partnership.
- B. The effective date of Formoso Family Limited Partnership as a limited partnership is intended to be the date of its Limited Partnership Agreement, April 27, 2000.
- C. The address of the office of the Limited Partnership and the name and address of the agent for service of process (whose consent to appointment is set forth below) are as follows:

Address of the office of the Limited Partnership:

261 Eagle Estate Drive Debary, Florida 32713

Agent for service of process:

Palmetto Charter Services, Inc. 150 Magnolia Avenue Daytona Beach, Florida 32114

D. The name and business address of every General Partner is as follows:

Formoso Capital Management, L.L.C., a Florida limited liability company 261 Eagle Estate Drive Debary, Florida 32713

E. The Limited Partnership's mailing address is:

261 Eagle Estate Drive Debary, Florida 32713

F. The latest date upon which the limited partnership is to dissolve is December 31, 2050.

The execution of this certificate by the General Partner constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Certificate of Limited Partnership has been execute on behalf of the sole General Partner of Formoso Family Limited Partnership this 27th day April, 2000. FORMOSO CAPITAL MANAGEMEN' L.L.C., a Florida limited liability company as General Partner Giacinto Formos Its: Managing Member STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF VOLUSIA The foregoing Certificate of Limited Partnership was acknowledged before me this 27th day of April, 2000 by Giacinto Formoso as Manager of Formoso Capital Management, L.L.C., a Florida limited liability company as general partner of Formoso Family Limited Partnership, a Florida limited partnership. He is personally known to me or has produced \_ as identification. **NOTARY PUBLIC:** Sign: Print: State of Florida At Large

> Title/Rank: \_\_\_\_\_ Serial Number:

(Seal)

My Commission Expires:

## ACCEPTANCE OF DESIGNATION AS AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS

N CESS
he designation by the above

The undersigned, a Florida corporation, hereby accepts the designation by the above named Limited Partnership as its Agent for Service of Process in accordance with Florida Statutes §620.105 as of the 27th day of April, 2000.

PALMETTO	CHARTER	SERVICES,
INC., a Florida	a corporation	_
4	TV//	
 _By:////	Mars	<u> </u>
Print: Larry D	. Marsh	
Its: Vice Presi	dent	

#### AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FORMOSO FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP a Florida Limited Partnership

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, personally appeared Giacinto Formoso, as Manager of Formoso Capital Management, L.L.C., a Florida limited liability company as General Partner of Formoso Family Limited Partnership (the "Partnership"), who upon being duly sworn, certified as follows:

1. The total amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners at this time totals \$1,000.00.

Under penalties of perjury I declare that I have read the foregoing and that the facts alleged are true, to the best of my knowledge and belief.

FORMOSO CAPITAL MANAGEMENT, L.L.C, a Florida limited liability company as General Partner

By: Giacinto Formoso

Its: Managing Member

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF VOLUSIA

The foregoing Certificate of Limited Partnership was acknowledged before me this 27th
lay of April, 2000 by Giacinto Formoso as manager of Formoso Capital Management, L.L.C.
Florida limited liability company as general partner of Formoso Family Limited Partnership
le is personally known to me or has produced as identification.
NOTARY PUBLIC:
Sign:
Print:
State of Florida At Large
(Seal)
My Commission Expires:
Title/Rank:
Serial Number: